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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $348.75 $168.75 $180.00  2.18 -2.61 -0.0620 SPOT

 2.18
20 SPOT Totals: $168.75 $348.75 $180.00 

3 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.07  0.65  0.00BEST BET

6 $319.95 $105.00 $214.95  2.00  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $319.95 $0.00 $319.95  2.00  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 4.07
BEST BET Totals: $105.00 $650.70 $545.70 

40 $270.00 $116.00 $154.00  1.69  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.69
BOTTOM S Totals: $116.00 $270.00 $154.00 

4 $41.00 $50.00 ($9.00)  0.26  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $32.80 $60.00 ($27.20)  0.21  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $8.20 $0.00 $8.20  0.05  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.51
KINGO Totals: $110.00 $82.00 ($28.00)

3 $108.00 $78.00 $30.00  0.68  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

4 $621.75 $394.50 $227.25  3.89  0.92  0.04LASTBALL

5 $134.25 $21.00 $113.25  0.84  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $308.25 $193.00 $115.25  1.93  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 7.34
LASTBALL Totals: $686.50 $1,172.25 $485.75 

3 $81.25 $188.00 ($106.75)  0.51  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

4 $6.25 $1.00 $5.25  0.04  0.69  0.00LUCKY C

 0.55
LUCKY C Totals: $189.00 $87.50 ($101.50)

8 $1,071.60 $2,315.00 ($1,243.40)  6.71  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.71
PENNY Totals: $2,315.00 $1,071.60 ($1,243.40)

6 $2.00 $0.60 $1.40  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $128.50 $30.00 $98.50  0.80  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.82
PENY Totals: $30.60 $130.50 $99.90 

3 $14.00 $12.25 $1.75  0.09  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $22.50 $3.75 $18.75  0.14  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $95.00 $20.00 $75.00  0.59  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

 0.85
QUARTERK Totals: $36.25 $135.50 $99.25 

1 $228.60 $157.20 $71.40  1.43  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $265.90 $228.00 $37.90  1.66  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $391.50 $371.66 $19.84  2.45  0.71  0.02Regular

4 $130.00 $143.53 ($13.53)  0.81  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $149.90 $23.98 $125.92  0.94  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $100.00 $33.40 $66.60  0.63  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $42.50 $3.85 $38.65  0.27  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $186.05 $113.98 $72.07  1.16  0.66  0.01Regular

9 $38.10 $1.50 $36.60  0.24  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $957.40 $315.85 $641.55  5.99  0.67  0.04Regular

11 $15.40 $13.40 $2.00  0.10  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $12.60 $37.50 ($24.90)  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular
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13 $9.80 $29.30 ($19.50)  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $7.00 $11.30 ($4.30)  0.04  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $7.00 $4.60 $2.40  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 15.90
Regular Totals: $1,489.05 $2,541.75 $1,052.70 

1 $774.00 $694.00 $80.00  4.84  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $3,907.75 $2,790.00 $1,117.75  24.45  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $3,208.25 $2,499.30 $708.95  20.07  0.58  0.12SPOTLITE

4 $196.75 $290.80 ($94.05)  1.23  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,040.25 $284.40 $755.85  6.51  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 57.11
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,558.50 $9,127.00 $2,568.50 

40 $344.00 $138.00 $206.00  2.15  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.15
TOP S Totals: $138.00 $344.00 $206.00 

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.13 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.13
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.57 100.00Grand Totals $15,981.55 $11,942.65 $4,038.90 
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